Commercial Refrigeration Compressor (Medium Temp. & Low Temp.)
R404A 1PH 220V~240V/50HZ
 Model Displacement
(cc/rev) Form Horse Power
(HP)
Cooling Capacity
(W)
Input Power
(W)
COP
(W/W)
Height
(mm)
C-R133L4AL 13.3
Vertical
0.75 850 770 1.1 319.1
 C-RV161L4AAL 16.1 1 1100 950 1.17 319.1
C-R220L4AL 22.0 1.5 1460 1320 1.1 319.1
C-3R322L4AAL 32.2 2 2010 1970 1.02 392.8
C-3RV359L4AAL 35.9 2.5 2340 2160 1.08 457.3
C-3R463L4AAL 46.3 3 3030 2800 1.08 457.3
C-RHN75E4A 13.3
Horizontal
0.75 895 785 1.14 179
C-RHV161L4AAL 16.1 1 1100 950 1.17 179
C-RHN110E4A 22.0 1.5 1540 1385 1.11 179
C-3RH322L4AAL 32.2 2 2000 1980 1.01 222
C-3RHV359L4AAL 35.9 2.5 2340 2160 1.08 222
C-3RH463L4AAL 46.3 3 2990 2670 1.12 222
Commercial Refrigeration Compressor (Medium Temp. & Low Temp.)
R404A 1PH 220V/60HZ
 Model Displacement
(cc/rev) Form Horse Power
(HP)
Cooling Capacity
(W)
Input Power
(W)
COP
(W/W)
Height
(mm)
C-RC133L4AAL 13.3
Vertical
3/4 1080 950 1.14 317.9
C-RC161L4AAL 16.1 1 * * * *
C-RC220L4AAL 22.0 1.5 1800 1400 1.29 317.9
C-3RC322L4AAL 32.2 2 2550 2550 1 407.5
C-3RC359L4AAL 35.9 2.5 2880 2750 1.05 457.3
C-3RC463L4AAL 46.3 3 3760 3160 1.19 457.3
C-RHN75E6A 13.3
Horizontal
3/4 1050 915 1.15 179
C-RHC161L4AAL 16.1 1 1340 1110 1.21 179
C-RHN110E6A 22.0 1.5 1840 1500 1.23 179
C-3RHC322L4AAL 32.2 2 2550 2550 1 222
C-3RHC359L4AAL 35.9 2.5 2880 2750 1.05 222
C-3RHC463L4AAL 46.3 3 3760 3160 1.19 222
Commercial Refrigeration Compressor (Medium Temp. & Low Temp.)
R404A 3PH 380V/50HZ
 Model Displacement
(cc/rev) Form Horse Power
(HP)
Cooling Capacity
(W)
Input Power
(W)
COP
(W/W)
Height
(mm)
C-RN83L8A 16.1
Vertical
1 980 850 1.15 319.1
C-RN113L8A 22.0 1.5 1350 1210 1.1 319.1
C-3RP322L4AAL 32.2 2 1900 1800 1.06 392.8
C-3RP359L4AAL 35.9 2.5 2200 2070 1.06 392.8
C-3RP463L4AAL 46.3 3 3000 2580 1.16 392.8
C-RHN153L8A 32.2 Horizontal 2 1920 1800 1.07 222
C-RHN223L8A 46.3 3 2770 2580 1.14 222
Test Condition:
Condensing Temp. Evaporating
Temp. Subcooling Temp. Suction Temp. Ambient Temp.
54.4°C -23.3°C 22.2°C 18.3°C 32.2°C
R290 220V~240V/50HZ Fixed Speed Refrigeration Compressor
Commercial Refrigeration Compressor (Medium Temp. & Low Temp.)
R290 220V~240V/50HZ Fixed Speed
 Model Displacement
(cc/rev) Form Horse Power
(HP)
Cooling Capacity
(W)
Input Power
(W)
COP
(W/W)
Height
(mm)
C-6RHV133L9AAL 13.3
Horizontal
3/4 620 600 1.03 167.4
C-6RHV158L9AAL 15.8 1 775 770 1 167.4
C-RHV220L9AAL 22.0 1.5 1150 1005 1.14 179
C-7RHV320L9AAF 32.0 2 1700 1385 1.23 180
R290 220V DC Inverter Refrigeration Compressor
Commercial Refrigeration Compressor (Medium Temp. & Low Temp.)
R290 220V DC Inverter
 Model Displacement
(cc/rev) Form Horse Power
(HP)
Cooling Capacity
(W)
Input Power
(W)
COP
(W/W)
Height
(mm)
C-6RHZ092L9AAL 9.2
Horizontal
1/2 560 485 1.15 167.4
C-6RHZ125L9AAL 12.5 3/4 790 620 1.27 167.4
C-7RHZ233L9AAL 23.3 1.5 1510 1165 1.3 180
C-7RHZ320L9AAL 32.0 2 2130 1560 1.37 180
R404A 220V DC Inverter Refrigeration Compressor
Commercial Refrigeration Compressor (Medium Temp. & Low Temp.)
R404A 220V DC Inverter
 Model Displacement
(cc/rev) Form Horse Power
(HP)
Cooling Capacity
(W)
Input Power
(W)
COP
(W/W)
Height
(mm)
C-6RHVN63L0B 12.5
Horizontal
1 1020 730 1.4 173
C-7RHVN113L0B 23.3 2 1810 1450 1.25 158
C-7RHVN153L0B 32.0 3 2750 2150 1.28 180
R410A 220V DC Inverter Refrigeration Compressor
Commercial Refrigeration Compressor (Medium Temp. & Low Temp.)
R410A 220V DC Inverter
 Model Displacement
(cc/rev) Form Horse Power
(HP)
Cooling Capacity
(W)
Input Power
(W)
COP
(W/W)
Height
(mm)
C-6RHVN63L0B 12.5
Horizontal
1.5 1330 1010 1.32 173
C-7RHVN113L0B 23.3 2.5 2350 1900 1.24 158
C-7RHVN153L0B 32 3 3310 2770 1.2 180
Test Condition:
Condensing Temp. Evaporating
Temp. Subcooling Temp. Suction Temp. Ambient Temp.
54.4°C -23.3°C 22.2°C 18.3°C 32.2°C